The CT432 is a high bandwidth and ultra-low noise integrated
contact current sensor that uses Allegro patented XtremeSense™
TMR technology to enable high accuracy current measurements
for many industrial, consumer, and automotive applications. The
device supports multiple current ranges where the integrated
current carrying conductor (CCC) will handle up to 70 A of
current and generates a current measurement as a linear analog
output voltage. The device achieves a total output error of less

 □ ±65 A
 □ 0 to 70 A
Figure 1: CT432 Functional Block Diagram for 16-lead SOICW Package
16-lead SOICW
XtremeSense™ TMR Current Sensor
with High dV/dt Immunity, 5 kV Isolation, and Common-Mode Field RejectionCT432
2
Allegro MicroSystems
955 Perimeter Road
Manchester, NH 03103-3353 U.S.A.
SELECTION GUIDE
Part Number Current Range
(IPMAX) (A) Sensitivity (mV/A) Operating Temperature
Range (°C) Package Packing
CT432-HSWF20MR ±20 100
–40 to 125 16-lead SOICW
10.21 mm × 10.31 mm × 2.54 mm
Tape and
Reel
CT432-HSWF30MR ±30 66.7
CT432-HSWF50MR ±50 40
CT432-HSWF65MR ±65 30.8
CT432-HSWF20DR 20 200
CT432-HSWF30DR 30 133.3
CT432-HSWF50DR 50 80
CT432-HSWF65DR 65 61.5
CT432-HSWF70DR 70 57.1
AEC-Q100 GRADE 1
CT432-ASWF20MR ±20 100
Grade 1
–40 to 125
16-lead SOICW
10.21 mm × 10.31 mm × 2.54 mm
Tape and
Reel
CT432-ASWF30MR ±30 66.7
CT432-ASWF50MR ±50 40
CT432-ASWF65MR ±65 30.8
CT432-ASWF20DR 20 200
CT432-ASWF30DR 30 133.3
CT432-ASWF50DR 50 80
CT432-ASWF65DR 65 61.5
Table of Contents
Features and Benefits ........................................................... 1
Description .......................................................................... 1
Applications ......................................................................... 1